
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 October 2023

P 5 525 5GS

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 BIANCA'S MATE 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Felke 563784 5/12405P 1P 1P 3P 1PD04/10/2021

 2 GRETEL BALE Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Colaiacovo 549941 9/32381C 1P 6Y 1Y 4PB29/09/2020

 3 BIANCA'S BOY Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Sims 563790 3/22371P 3P 1P 1PD04/10/2021

 4 NOT WANTED Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Ellis 542393 8/22371M 1M 1M 7C 4PB27/09/2019

 5 CAWBOURNE SILVER Grade order Grade 5 5/2B. Talbot 557220 3/22311P 1P 2P 3P 4PD05/04/2021

 6 ROWDY REBEL Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Fothergill 553652 4/12146C 2Y 3Y 3P 1PD25/12/2020

 7 XARENI BALE Grade order Grade 5 5/2C. Colaiacovo 549875 5/22131P 4Y 1Y 2P 4PB25/09/2020

 8 MARIONVALE MISS Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Fothergill 556587 4/12071P 3P 6P 3P 2PB24/12/2020

 9 TIGGERLONG SASSY Grade order Grade 5 5/3M. Finn 555075 7/11953P 3P 7P 1P 7PB25/01/2021

 10 NANA MANIA Grade order Grade 5 5/2M. Mcgovern 532353 6/21644P 2M 4P 3P 7CB26/03/2019

 11 YOUR GIRL AIRLIE Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Osborne 552956 6/11536P (FEL)P 6P 1P 2PB05/01/2021

 12 KINGS OF DIVAS Grade order Grade 5 5/2R. Mckinnon 553065 3/21502P 5P 6P 4P 2PD28/12/2020

 13 MOVE LIKE YOU 3 Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Newcombe 542446 8/11326P 2P 6P 4P 4PD22/10/2019

 14 TIGGERLONG WATER Grade order Grade 5 5/1S. Kemp 543523 8/51262P 5P 8P 7P 6PB24/02/2020

 15 WHIRLWIND ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 5/3B. Talbot 557686 6/2986C 4P 6C 4P 7CD03/04/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 October 2023

P 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DYNAMIC Last start winner WAG, 13/10/2023, R10, P 1/2R. Mcdonald 546581 22/213841P 1P 1P 3P 3PB29/05/2020

 2 TALAKAI 2 Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2023, R5, P 1/1W. Wilmott 552113 10/82254P 2P 5P 5P 2PD08/12/2020
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WAG Friday, 20 October 2023

P 2 320 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 TIGGERLONG EGG Last start placegetter WAG, 29/09/2023, R8, P 2/1/2M. Finn 555077 9/82822P 3P 5P 5P 1PD25/01/2021

 2 FLASH WAVE Weighted points score WAG, 06/10/2023, R7, P 2/1/1B. Talbot 548199 8/72526P 1P 1P 4P 3PD15/07/2020

 3 MOVE LIKE YOU 2 Weighted points score WAG, 09/10/2023, R5, P 2/1/1C. Newcombe 542446 8/61326P 2P 6P 4P 4PD22/10/2019
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 1 LET'S GO DEAN Last start placegetter WAG, 13/10/2023, R10, P 3/1/2G. Mitchell 561830 10/72763P 3P 4P 6P 1PD09/06/2021

 2 FREYA BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 15/09/2023, R5, P 3/1/2J. Fothergill 538688 22/202013P 1P 8P 6P 6PB22/10/2019

 3 TIGGERLONG GILL Dropping in grade WAG, 13/10/2023, R10, P 3/1/2M. Finn 555079 15/141924P 4P 3P 5P 5PB25/01/2021

 4 RAGIN' SKYWALKER Weighted points score GOS, 22/08/2023, R9, P 3/1/1C. Newcombe 561789 7/61836P 7P 7P 1P 2PD12/04/2021
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WAG Friday, 20 October 2023
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 1 DANA REX Last start winner WAG, 13/10/2023, R5, P 4/1/2R. Mcdonald 563533 7/51981P 2P 2P 5P 4PD30/09/2021

 2 JELLYBEAN JINGLE Last start placegetter WAG, 13/10/2023, R9, P 4/1/2J. Fothergill 555674 7/51262P 8P 6P 6P 5PB14/12/2020

 3 PRESSER BALE Dropping in grade TEM, 11/10/2023, R11, P 4/1/2I. Mccorkindale 550358 7/61805P 8P 7P 4P 1PB13/10/2020

 4 REEFTON LASS Weighted points score TEM, 02/10/2023, R4, P 4/1/2C. Cooney 545057 7/61986P 3P 3P 1P 7PB14/04/2020
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 1 LET'S GO MARTY Last start winner WAG, 13/10/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Mitchell 561825 5/32371P 2P 1P 4P 3PD09/06/2021

 2 ROGUE IZMIR 2 Last start winner WAG, 13/10/2023, R3, P 5/3G. Mills 571158 2/11621P 1P 6PD16/04/2022

 3 WHISTLIN' HEARTS Last start winner RIC, 01/10/2023, R2, P 5/4B. Talbot 565525 1/01511PB25/11/2021

 4 DANA ZENA Last start winner WAG, 13/10/2023, R7, P 5/3R. Mcdonald 562206 2/11411P 5P 6P 1P 5PB09/08/2021

 5 DOUGLAS DASH 2 Last start placegetter RIC, 22/09/2023, R10, P 5/2R. Oakman 552002 5/22163P 2P 6P 1P 3PD23/07/2020

 6 SILVERTREE FAN 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/10/2023, R4, P 5/3C. Newcombe 570379 2/12113P 1P 1PD17/03/2022

 7 WHERE'S FRANCINE Last start placegetter WAG, 13/10/2023, R7, P 5/4S. Ellis 563729 2/02103P 1Y 3Y 2P 1PB04/10/2021

 8 COLA LEMON SODA Last start placegetter WAG, 06/10/2023, R9, P 5/1B. Talbot 561703 4/31893P 1P 4P 2P 5PD18/06/2021

 9 MANILA QUEEN Last start placegetter WAG, 13/10/2023, R6, P 5/2B. Williams 551798 3/21832P 1P 5P 2P 8PB14/09/2020

 10 BLACKJACK ELLA Dropping in grade WAG, 09/10/2023, R5, P 5/1C. Newcombe 546132 8/71895P 5P 1P 7P 2PB21/05/2020

 11 COCKTAIL Dropping in grade WAG, 12/05/2023, R10, P 5/1J. Mcclelland 543503 8/61384P 4P 6P 8P 1PD18/03/2020

 12 ZAMBRANA 2 Dropping in grade TEM, 11/10/2023, R9, P 5/1D. Breust 556232 6/5997P 5P 5P 7P 6PD02/01/2021

 13 BIANCA'S SON Weighted points score WAG, 13/10/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Sims 563787 4/32224P 1P 1P 4P 1PD04/10/2021

 14 WHO'S WATCHING Weighted points score WAG, 13/10/2023, R6, P 5/1G. Small 562250 4/31715P 4P 4P 3P 1PB04/08/2021

 15 BUCK SILVER Weighted points score WAG, 13/10/2023, R5, P 5/1T. Roberts 554515 4/31386P 7P 8P 3P 1PB31/01/2021

 16 LUCKY LUCAS Weighted points score WAG, 13/10/2023, R5, P 5/1M. Anesbury 549107 8/71295P 3P 5P 4P 5PD26/08/2020

 17 MR. NIXON 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/10/2023, R4, P 5/3B. Williams 547279 2/11264P 3P 7P 8P 3PD09/03/2020

 18 PRINCESS KEEVARA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/10/2023, R6, P 5/2T. Roberts 552397 4/21207P 3P 7P 7P 3PB04/12/2020

 19 DANA WILLOW Weighted points score WAG, 06/10/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 560977 1/0119(FEL)P 3P 5P 8P 1YB06/07/2021

 20 TIME FOR ROCKIN' Weighted points score WAG, 18/08/2023, R10, P 5/2C. Bootsma 529465 4/21186P 3M 7P 5P 7PB06/11/2018

 21 HAPPY LUCKY Weighted points score WAG, 13/10/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Small 566679 1/01116P 1PD12/12/2021

 22 ELSA IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/10/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Mills 571159 1/0975P 1P 6PB16/04/2022

 23 TICK IT OFF Weighted points score WAG, 13/10/2023, R5, P 5/1R. Mcdonald 549711 12/10968P 3P 8P 7P 8PB12/09/2020

 24 WINDBURN WILL 2 Weighted points score GBN, 13/10/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Osborne 563508 1/0926P 8P 5P 1P 4PD25/08/2021

 25 GOT THE KEYS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/10/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 563534 1/0905P 1P 5P 5P 5PD30/09/2021
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 26 RAZZLE ANN Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2023, R10, P 5/1C. Cooney 542532 7/5814P 6P 8P 7P 5PB02/12/2019

 27 GRACIE PACEY 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/10/2023, R3, P 5/4S. Kemp 556640 1/0578P 7P 7P 8P 6PB20/12/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 20 October 2023
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 1 OAKEY GIRL Last start placegetter WAG, 22/09/2023, R2, P M/1R. Oakman 577652 0/01342PB18/06/2021

 2 RAGIN' CHANCE Last start placegetter WAG, 13/10/2023, R2, P M/1C. Newcombe 561783 0/01163P 2P 5P 2P 5PD12/04/2021

 3 SLICK RAMBO 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/10/2023, R1, P M/1S. Kemp 570375 0/01153P 3P 3P 5PD17/03/2022

 4 DANA VENUS Last start placegetter WAG, 13/10/2023, R2, P M/1R. Mcdonald 562202 0/01142P 2P 7P 3P 4PB09/08/2021

 5 IDYLLIC HARRY 3 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/10/2023, R1, P M/1C. Newcombe 567437 0/01002P 5P 6P 4P 4PD28/10/2021

 6 GOT A COPY 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 29/09/2023, R1, P M/1J. Mcclelland 558726 0/01395P 2P 4P 3P 2PB22/04/2021

 7 DANA REBEL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 06/10/2023, R2, P M/1R. Mcdonald 562207 0/0948P 3P (FEL)P 3YB09/08/2021

 8 SLICK ZULU 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 09/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Kemp 554969 0/0765P 3P 4P 6P 5PD01/02/2021

 9 THREE SEVENTEEN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 09/10/2023, R1, P M/1B. Williams 549974 0/0646P 3P 6P 6P 8PB02/10/2020

 10 WESTSIDE BLISS First start M/1R. Mckinnon 568783 0/00B01/01/2022

 11 DONE THE BEST First start M/1C. Colaiacovo 571597 0/00D18/04/2022

 12 SUDOKU BRUTUS 2 First start M/1B. Talbot 564314 0/00D09/08/2021

 13 OLAF IZMIR First start M/1G. Mills 571156 0/00D16/04/2022

 14 KOUTOUFIDES 2 Weighted points score WAG, 09/10/2023, R2, P M/1B. Talbot 567409 0/0865P 6P 7P 3P 3PD26/08/2021

 15 REEFTON BLUEBELL Weighted points score WAG, 09/10/2023, R1, P M/1C. Cooney 562872 0/0588P 4P 5P 5P 4PB07/09/2021

 16 MISS BRIGHTSIDE Weighted points score COO, 30/09/2023, R10, Y M/1C. Colaiacovo 571598 0/058(FEL)Y 4YB18/04/2022

 17 LENA'S BABY Weighted points score WAG, 13/10/2023, R1, P M/1T. Roberts 572238 0/0554P 6P 5PB18/03/2022
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 1 TALAKAI 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2023, R5, P 1/1W. Wilmott 552113 10/82254P 2P 5P 5P 2PD08/12/2020
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 1 MOVE LIKE YOU 1 Weighted points score WAG, 09/10/2023, R5, P 2/1/1C. Newcombe 542446 8/61326P 2P 6P 4P 4PD22/10/2019
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 1 DANA DENNIS Last start winner WAG, 13/10/2023, R9, P 3/1/2R. Mcdonald 551665 12/92011P 8P 8P 6P 3PD20/11/2020
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 1 LET'S GO GEORGI Last start placegetter WAG, 13/10/2023, R9, P 4/1/2G. Mitchell 561827 6/51953P 4P 5P 1P 5PB09/06/2021
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 1 BIANCA'S MAN Last start winner WAG, 13/10/2023, R4, P 5/3S. Felke 563791 2/11801P 3P 7P 2P 5PD04/10/2021

 2 ROGUE IZMIR 1 Last start winner WAG, 13/10/2023, R3, P 5/3G. Mills 571158 2/11621P 1P 6PD16/04/2022

 3 DOUBLE RUN Last start winner WAG, 13/10/2023, R2, P 5/4T. Roberts 572236 1/01491P 2PD18/03/2022

 4 DOUGLAS DASH 1 Last start placegetter RIC, 22/09/2023, R10, P 5/2R. Oakman 552002 5/22163P 2P 6P 1P 3PD23/07/2020

 5 SILVERTREE FAN 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/10/2023, R4, P 5/3C. Newcombe 570379 2/12113P 1P 1PD17/03/2022

 6 LYN'S BIANCA Last start placegetter WAG, 13/10/2023, R3, P 5/4R. Sims 563786 1/01402P 4P 4P 1P 4PB04/10/2021

 7 SLINGSHOT CONNOR Last start placegetter WAG, 13/10/2023, R3, P 5/4C. Newcombe 558761 1/01083P 4P 6P 4P 8PD14/01/2021

 8 ZAMBRANA 1 Dropping in grade TEM, 11/10/2023, R9, P 5/1D. Breust 556232 6/5997P 5P 5P 7P 6PD02/01/2021

 9 BIANCA'S MATE 1 Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2023, R6, P 5/1S. Felke 563784 5/32405P 1P 1P 3P 1PD04/10/2021

 10 SHE'S A WHINGER Weighted points score WAG, 13/10/2023, R6, P 5/3T. Roberts 572237 2/11906P 1P 2P 1PB18/03/2022

 11 ASTON MASTER Weighted points score WAG, 04/08/2023, R9, P 5/1D. Breust 527177 12/91845P 6M 2P 2P 3PD11/11/2018

 12 MR. NIXON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/10/2023, R4, P 5/3B. Williams 547279 2/11264P 3P 7P 8P 3PD09/03/2020

 13 PRINCESS KEEVARA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/10/2023, R6, P 5/2T. Roberts 552397 4/21207P 3P 7P 7P 3PB04/12/2020

 14 COSTOSA Weighted points score WAG, 13/10/2023, R9, P 5/1C. Newcombe 549174 5/41144P 3P 4P 6P 8PB06/09/2020

 15 ASTON PIVOT Weighted points score WAG, 09/10/2023, R7, P 5/3B. Talbot 546066 7/11115P 7P 5P 6P 5PD02/03/2020

 16 CAWBOURNE GINGER Weighted points score WAG, 09/10/2023, R11, P 5/2B. Talbot 557223 4/21054P 6P 8P 2P 7PB02/04/2021

 17 MATES GULLY Weighted points score COO, 02/10/2023, R14, Y 5/4C. Colaiacovo 571404 1/01016Y 1YD20/04/2022

 18 LOWICK BALE Weighted points score SAN, 03/08/2023, R10 5/4I. Mccorkindale 550170 6/01018C 7C 5P 6C 8CB08/10/2020

 19 ELSA IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 13/10/2023, R7, P 5/4G. Mills 571159 1/0975P 1P 6PB16/04/2022

 20 WINDBURN WILL 1 Weighted points score GBN, 13/10/2023, R8, P 5/4J. Osborne 563508 1/0926P 8P 5P 1P 4PD25/08/2021

 21 GOT THE KEYS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/10/2023, R4, P 5/4R. Mcdonald 563534 1/0905P 1P 5P 5P 5PD30/09/2021

 22 DAIKOKU WAVE Weighted points score WAG, 06/10/2023, R4, P 5/4B. Talbot 568250 1/0835P 1P 7P 7PD31/12/2021

 23 LET'S GO SHAN Weighted points score WAG, 13/10/2023, R9, P 5/2G. Mitchell 561828 3/2786P 8P 5P 7P 4PB09/06/2021

 24 VON CHAOS Weighted points score WAG, 06/10/2023, R3, P 5/4C. Bootsma 543974 1/0757P 7P 5P 7P 4PB23/03/2020

 25 GRACIE PACEY 1 Weighted points score WAG, 13/10/2023, R3, P 5/4S. Kemp 556640 1/0578P 7P 7P 8P 6PB20/12/2020
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 1 SLICK RAMBO 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/10/2023, R1, P M/1S. Kemp 570375 0/01153P 3P 3P 5PD17/03/2022

 2 IDYLLIC HARRY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 13/10/2023, R1, P M/1C. Newcombe 567437 0/01002P 5P 6P 4P 4PD28/10/2021

 3 GOT A COPY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 29/09/2023, R1, P M/1J. Mcclelland 558726 0/01395P 2P 4P 3P 2PB22/04/2021

 4 SLICK ZULU 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 09/10/2023, R2, P M/1S. Kemp 554969 0/0765P 3P 4P 6P 5PD01/02/2021

 5 SUDOKU BRUTUS 1 First start M/1B. Talbot 564314 0/00D09/08/2021

 6 KOUTOUFIDES 1 Weighted points score WAG, 09/10/2023, R2, P M/1B. Talbot 567409 0/0865P 6P 7P 3P 3PD26/08/2021
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 1 LOXTON BALE Last start winner TEM, 11/10/2023, R8, P 1/2I. Mccorkindale 540565 16/112101P 5P 4P 4P 5PB24/12/2019
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 1 HANNELE BALE Dropping in grade WAG, 15/09/2023, R7, P 3/1/2I. Mccorkindale 543836 18/111782P 7P 6P 6P 5CB19/03/2020
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 1 KLOUS Last start winner TEM, 11/10/2023, R6, P 4/1/2D. Breust 544884 9/62371P 4P 2P 4P 1PD04/02/2020

 2 RAMPANI Last start Provincial winner DAP, 05/10/2023, R9, P 4/1/2P. Sims 560323 11/91831P 4P 6P 4P 5PD20/02/2021
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 1 IDYLLIC HARRY 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 13/10/2023, R1, P M/1C. Newcombe 567437 0/01002P 5P 6P 4P 4PD28/10/2021
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